1:55 PM
12/04/23

Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-07 - Fifth Third Bank 2066, Period Ending 11/30/2023

Type Date Num

Name

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 101 items

Check 10/05/2023 1018
General Journal 11/01/2023 1400
Check 11/01/2023 ACH
Check 11/01/2023 ACH
Check 11/01/2023 ACH
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
General Journal 11/02/2023 14083
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
Check 11/02/2023 ACH
General Journal 11/02/2023 1404
Check 11/02/2023 ACH

11/02/2023 1402
11/02/2023 1401

General Journal
General Journal

Check 11/02/2023 ACH
General Journal 11/03/2023 1415
Check 11/03/2023 ACH
Check 11/06/2023 ACH
Check 11/06/2023 ACH
Check 11/06/2023 677

Check 11/06/2023 674

Check 11/06/2023 ACH
Check 11/06/2023 ACH
Check 11/06/2023 676

Check 11/07/2023 ACH
General Journal 11/07/2023 1416
Check 11/07/2023 679

General Journal 11/08/2023 1417
Check 11/08/2023 680

Check 11/08/2023 678

Check 11/08/2023 ACH
Check 11/08/2023 ACH
Check 11/09/2023 ACH
Check 11/10/2023 ACH
Check 11/10/2023 ACH
Check 11/10/2023 ACH
Check 11/13/2023 ACH
Check 11/13/2023 ACH
General Journal 11/13/2023 1406
Check 11/13/2023 ACH
Check 11/13/2023 ACH

11/14/2023 1408
11/15/2023 1381
11/15/2023 1380
11/15/2023 1377
11/15/2023 1378
11/15/2023 1377
11/15/2023 1381
11/15/2023 1378
11/15/2023 1380
11/15/2023 1407

General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Check 11/15/2023 681
General Journal 11/15/2023 1379
Check 11/15/2023 ACH
Check 11/15/2023 ACH
Check 11/15/2023 669

11/15/2023 1379
11/16/2023 1418

General Journal
General Journal

Check 11/16/2023 ACH
Check 11/16/2023 ACH
Check 11/17/2023 ACH

11/17/2023 1422
11/17/2023 1421

General Journal
General Journal

United States Treas...

Fifth Third Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Fifth Third Bank
Fifth Third Bank

Fifth Third Bank
Guardian

Fifth Third Bank
Vision Service Plan

ANTHEM BLUE CR...

Med-I-Bank

Med-I-Bank
ANTHEM BLUE CR...
Med-I-Bank

Todd Robinson
Jennifer Irving
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank

Jackie Parker
RevTrak

SSM Health Medical...

Equip Health Medical
BJC Healthcare
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank

Ameren (Smiley)
Ameren (Fyler)

WEX Bank
Ameren (Fyler)

Catherine Van Winkle

Med-I-Bank
Med-I-Bank
Van Winkle, Catheri...

Med-I-Bank
WEX Bank
Home Depot (Credit)

Cir

HKEXXXXXXEXXXXXXEXXX XXX XXXXEXXEXXKX XXX XXXXEXXXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
871,950.68
-421.29 -421.29
-133,107.04 -133,528.33
-53,038.08 -186,566.41
-60.22 -186,626.63
-50.00 -186,676.63
-26,616.71 -213,293.34
-24,329.21 -237,622.55
-16,670.45 -254,293.00
-4,921.97 -259,214.97
-4,050.60 -263,265.57
-3,146.73 -266,412.30
-2,006.64 -268,418.94
-870.07 -269,289.01
-748.24 -270,037.25
-141.25 -270,178.50
-115.05 -270,293.55
-25.00 -270,318.55
-26,663.80 -296,982.35
-25.00 -297,007.35
-149,869.02 -446,876.37
-4,048.07 -450,924.44
-860.01 -451,784.45
-475.00 -452,259.45
-155.00 -452,414.45
-75.00 -452,489.45
-19.00 -452,508.45
-280.08 -452,788.53
-121.10 -452,909.63
-116.26 -453,025.89
-23,981.91 -477,007.80
-75.00 -477,082.80
-57.79 -477,140.59
-50.00 -477,190.59
-21.74 -477,212.33
-10.00 -477,222.33
-156.12 -477,378.45
-75.00 -477,453.45
-25.00 -477,478.45
-3,122.32 -480,600.77
-1,711.96 -482,312.73
-443.00 -482,755.73
-387.36 -483,143.09
-167.97 -483,311.06
-25,110.79 -508,421.85
-9,717.87 -518,139.72
-8,212.19 -526,351.91
-8,102.88 -534,454.79
-6,521.07 -540,975.86
-2,886.46 -543,862.32
-2,700.62 -546,562.94
-2,188.89 -548,751.83
-2,168.48 -550,920.31
-253.00 -551,173.31
-100.00 -551,273.31
-64.02 -551,337.33
-50.00 -551,387.33
-25.00 -551,412.33
-25.00 -551,437.33
-11.42 -551,448.75
-9,119.92 -560,568.67
-268.77 -560,837.44
-69.21 -560,906.65
-2,945.79 -563,852.44
-176.00 -564,028.44
-26.09 -564,054.53
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Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

Reconciliation Detail

1111-07 - Fifth Third Bank 2066, Period Ending 11/30/2023

Type Date Num Name

Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/20/2023 ACH WEX Bank
General Journal 11/21/2023 1427
Check 11/21/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/21/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 11/22/2023 1433
Check 11/22/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/23/2023 ACH Missouri Department...
Check 11/24/2023 ACH Ameren (South)
Check 11/24/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 11/27/2023 1429
Check 11/27/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/27/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/27/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/27/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 11/28/2023 1430
Check 11/29/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/29/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
General Journal 11/30/2023 1423
General Journal 11/30/2023 1424
General Journal 11/30/2023 1426
General Journal 11/30/2023 1425
General Journal 11/30/2023 1424
General Journal 11/30/2023 1423
General Journal 11/30/2023 1425
General Journal 11/30/2023 1426
General Journal 11/30/2023 1431
General Journal 11/30/2023 1424
General Journal 11/30/2023 1424
Check 11/30/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank
Check 11/30/2023 ACH Med-I-Bank

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 61 items
Deposit 11/01/2023
Deposit 11/01/2023
Deposit 11/01/2023
Deposit 11/02/2023
Deposit 11/03/2023
Deposit 11/03/2023
Deposit 11/03/2023
General Journal 11/06/2023 1405
Deposit 11/06/2023
Deposit 11/07/2023
Deposit 11/07/2023
Deposit 11/07/2023
Deposit 11/07/2023
Deposit 11/08/2023
Deposit 11/08/2023
Deposit 11/09/2023
Deposit 11/10/2023
Deposit 11/10/2023
Deposit 11/13/2023
Deposit 11/13/2023
Deposit 11/13/2023
Deposit 11/14/2023
Deposit 11/14/2023
Deposit 11/14/2023
Deposit 11/14/2023
Deposit 11/14/2023
General Journal 11/15/2023 1380
Deposit 11/15/2023
Deposit 11/15/2023

Q

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><‘

HXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Amount Balance
-5,808.72 -569,863.25
-273.29 -570,136.54
-75.00 -570,211.54
-50.00 -570,261.54
-50.00 -570,311.54
-45.00 -570,356.54
-29.55 -570,386.09
-991.35 -571,377.44
-25.00 -571,402.44
-15.00 -571,417.44
-386,005.95 -957,423.39
-45.00 -957,468.39
-3,543.41 -961,011.80
-3,937.74 -964,949.54
-68.00 -965,017.54
-2,118.31 -967,135.85
-686.10 -967,821.95
-75.00 -967,896.95
-25.00 -967,921.95
-25.00 -967,946.95
-206,752.36 -1,174,699.31
-50.00 -1,174,749.31
-25.00 -1,174,774.31
-234,543.76 -1,409,318.07
-224,192.17 -1,633,510.24
-204,732.34 -1,838,242.58
-201,637.43 -2,039,880.01
-74,989.42 -2,114,869.43
-69,307.45 -2,184,176.88
-64,842.26 -2,249,019.14
-61,531.29 -2,310,550.43
-15,319.95 -2,325,870.38
-3,144.54 -2,329,014.92
-801.63 -2,329,816.55
-100.00 -2,329,916.55
-25.00 -2,329,941.55
-2,329,941.55 -2,329,941.55
76.00 76.00
110.00 186.00
4,133.60 4,319.60
296.70 4,616.30
50.00 4,666.30
375.00 5,041.30
850.00 5,891.30
375.00 6,266.30
558.00 6,824.30
50.00 6,874.30
113.00 6,987.30
281.25 7,268.55
751.70 8,020.25
30.00 8,050.25
100.00 8,150.25
847.35 8,997.60
25.00 9,022.60
131.00 9,153.60
180.00 9,333.60
268.20 9,601.80
338.00 9,939.80
42.50 9,982.30
100.00 10,082.30
193.00 10,275.30
194.00 10,469.30
1,906.35 12,375.65
0.00 12,375.65
185.00 12,560.65
505.00 13,065.65
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1:55 PM Gateway Science Academy of St Louis

12/04/23 Reconciliation Detail
1111-07 - Fifth Third Bank 2066, Period Ending 11/30/2023

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Deposit 11/15/2023 X 675.00 13,740.65
Deposit 11/16/2023 X 22.50 13,763.15
Deposit 11/16/2023 X 105.00 13,868.15
Deposit 11/16/2023 X 220.00 14,088.15
Deposit 11/16/2023 X 12,735.19 26,823.34
General Journal 11/17/2023 1422 X 0.00 26,823.34
General Journal 11/17/2023 1421 X 0.00 26,823.34
Deposit 11/17/2023 X 50.00 26,873.34
Deposit 11/20/2023 X 42.00 26,915.34
Deposit 11/20/2023 X 50.00 26,965.34
Deposit 11/21/2023 X 150.00 27,115.34
Deposit 11/21/2023 X 199.35 27,314.69
Deposit 11/21/2023 X 462.63 27,777.32
Deposit 11/21/2023 X 1,832,079.23 1,859,856.55
Deposit 11/22/2023 X 25.00 1,859,881.55
Deposit 11/22/2023 X 56.00 1,859,937.55
Deposit 11/24/2023 X 25.00 1,859,962.55
Deposit 11/24/2023 X 170.00 1,860,132.55
Deposit 11/24/2023 X 473.20 1,860,605.75
Deposit 11/24/2023 X 526.20 1,861,131.95
Deposit 11/27/2023 X 150.00 1,861,281.95
General Journal 11/27/2023 1428 X 314.00 1,861,595.95
Deposit 11/27/2023 X 802.40 1,862,398.35
Deposit 11/28/2023 X 185.00 1,862,583.35
Deposit 11/28/2023 X 133,701.00 1,996,284.35
Deposit 11/29/2023 X 40.00 1,996,324.35
Deposit 11/29/2023 X 400.00 1,996,724.35
Deposit 11/30/2023 X 2.46 1,996,726.81
Deposit 11/30/2023 X 120.00 1,996,846.81
Deposit 11/30/2023 X 150.00 1,996,996.81
Deposit 11/30/2023 X 1,559.80 1,998,556.61
Deposit 11/30/2023 X 62,379.14 2,060,935.75

Total Deposits and Credits 2,060,935.75 2,060,935.75
Total Cleared Transactions -269,005.80 -269,005.80
Cleared Balance -269,005.80 602,944.88
Uncleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
General Journal 11/30/2023 1426 0.00 0.00
Total Deposits and Credits 0.00 0.00
Total Uncleared Transactions 0.00 0.00
Register Balance as of 11/30/2023 -269,005.80 602,944.88
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items
General Journal 12/01/2023 1432 -43,276.62 -43,276.62
Check 12/01/2023 1021 Department of Hom... -2,500.00 -45,776.62
Check 12/01/2023 1022 Department of Hom... -500.00 -46,276.62
Check 12/01/2023 1023 Margaret W. Wong ... -500.00 -46,776.62
Check 12/01/2023 1020 Department of Hom... -460.00 -47,236.62
Total Checks and Payments -47,236.62 -47,236.62
Total New Transactions -47,236.62 -47,236.62
Ending Balance -316,242.42 555,708.26
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